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Number of Top Times: All

Mark

Convert Rnd

Individual Top Marks
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Age/Yr

Female Open 5000m Run
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18:53.17
19:41.07
19:49.25
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20:28.40
20:31.07
20:36.59
20:51.93
20:58.08
20:59.40
21:04.96
21:07.11
21:08.16
21:12.41
21:19.63
21:30.12
21:44.94
21:45.66
21:53.63
21:56.26
22:05.39
22:10.12
22:18.22
22:18.93
22:21.92
22:25.31
22:32.25
22:35.10
22:39.76
22:42.11
22:46.85
22:50.45
22:52.48
22:56.59
22:57.87
22:58.40
23:02.21
23:14.67
23:18.40
23:21.65
23:23.09
23:23.97
23:26.64
23:32.07
23:40.18
23:45.83
23:46.75
23:50.73
24:03.02
24:04.73
24:06.75
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Ashley Laureano
Angie Nocua

Soe Maldonado
Angelin Figueroa
Yuranny Longa
Jahaira Ayala
Yaquira Vargas
Alondra Bosque
Kenyaliz Pérez
Adalis Lopez
Margie Rivera
Fabiola Lopez
Paola Rivera

Ana Figueroa
Lucymar Garcia
Cristina Avila
Loumarie Figueroa
Keishla Barreto
Kensilley Hernandez
Michelle Santiago
Laydy Curasi
Priscila Morales
Cristina Contreras
Xiomara Figueroa
Jalitza Santiago
Luwiska Caban
Elanyz Santiago
Nicole Pagan
Alexandra Jimenez
Jazmin Rivera
Angela Hernandez
Elaine Ferrer
Rotsen Ramirez
Yireh Septimo
Celiangely Quintero
Valeria Beltran
Ashley Jimenez
Carolyn Cortes
Kiara Echevarria
Keyshla Rosado
Angelica Torres
Alexandra Rodriguez
Janiana Rodriguez
Melanie Diaz
Stephanie Colon
Thais Diaz

Priscila Mufioz
Mileika Caban
Kimberly Cruz
Gloryanne Rivera
Lydia Alegria
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COLEGIO 11/6/2015
TURABO 11/6/2015
INTER 11/6/2015
U.P.R. CAYEY 11/6/2015
TURABO 11/6/2015
INTER 11/6/2015
U.P.R. 11/6/2015
COLEGIO 11/6/2015
UNE 11/6/2015
U.P.R. PONCE 10/7/2015
UNE 11/6/2015
U.P.R. 11/6/2015
U.P.R. ARECIBO10/7/2015
U.P.R. 11/6/2015
U.P.R. 11/6/2015
COLEGIO 11/6/2015
U.P.R. 11/6/2015
UMET 11/6/2015
INTER 11/6/2015
UMET 11/6/2015
COLEGIO 10/7/2015
UMET 11/6/2015
INTER 10/7/2015
U.P.R. ARECIBO11/6/2015
COLEGIO 11/6/2015
INTER 11/6/2015
UMET 11/6/2015
COLEGIO 11/6/2015
TURABO 11/6/2015
INTER 11/6/2015
U.P.R. 11/6/2015
U.P.R. AGUADILI11/6/2015
COLEGIO 11/6/2015
CATOLICA 11/6/2015
U.P.R. BAYAMOM1/6/2015
INTER 10/7/2015
U.P.R. 10/7/2015
UMET 11/6/2015
INTER 11/6/2015
U.P.R. AGUADILI11/6/2015
U.P.R. CAYEY 11/6/2015
COLEGIO 11/6/2015
UNE 11/6/2015
CATOLICA 11/6/2015
INTER 11/6/2015
cu 11/6/2015

U.P.R. HUMACA®10/7/2015
U.P.R. AGUADILI11/6/2015
TURABO 11/6/2015
U.P.R. PONCE 11/6/2015
U.P.R. ARECIBO 11/6/2015

Segunda Clasificatoria Campo Traviesa
Segunda Clasificatoria Campo Traviesa
Segunda Clasificatoria Campo Traviesa
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Segunda Clasificatoria Campo Traviesa
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Individual Top Marks
Number of Top Times: All
Mark Convert Rnd Name Age/Yr

52 24:09.19 F ---  Santia Marrero U.P.R. ARECIBO11/6/2015 Segunda Clasificatoria Campo Traviesa 2
53 24:11.02 F ---  Zuheily Rivera U.P.R. AGUADILI11/6/2015 Segunda Clasificatoria Campo Traviesa 2
54 24:21.63 F ---  Nashali Febus U.P.R. CAYEY 11/6/2015 Segunda Clasificatoria Campo Traviesa 2
55 24:28.19 F ---  Shakira Lopez UMET 11/6/2015 Segunda Clasificatoria Campo Traviesa 2
56 24:28.58 F ---  Kendra Rodriguez CATOLICA 10/7/2015 Primera Clasificatoria Campo Traviesa 20
57 24:30.22 F ---  Zuleika Maldonado CATOLICA 11/6/2015 Segunda Clasificatoria Campo Traviesa
58 24:35.13 F --- Jayra Figueroa U.P.R. AGUADILI11/6/2015 Segunda Clasificatoria Campo Traviesa
59 24:39.06 F ---  Genesis Pagan INTER 11/6/2015 Segunda Clasificatoria Campo Traviesa
60 24:40.59 F ---  Ninoshka lIrizarry U.P.R. PONCE 11/6/2015 Segunda Clasificatoria Campo Traviesa
61 24:43.01 F --- Jumary Cruz UMET 11/6/2015 Segunda Clasificatoria Campo Traviesa
62 25:02.31 F ---  Alexandra Berrios U.P.R. AGUADILI11/6/2015 Segunda Clasificatoria Campo Traviesa
63 25:04.70 F ---  Alondra Bonilla INTER 10/7/2015 Primera Clasificatoria Campo Traviesa 20
64 25:11.74 F ---  Leishla Santiago TURABO 11/6/2015 Segunda Clasificatoria Campo Traviesa 2
65 25:20.98 F ---  Karina Torres U.P.R. UTUADO 11/6/2015 Segunda Clasificatoria Campo Traviesa 2
66 25:30.73 F ---  Paola Ramos COLEGIO 10/7/2015 Primera Clasificatoria Campo Traviesa 20
67 25:38.50 F ---  Carolyn Burgos TURABO 11/6/2015 Segunda Clasificatoria Campo Traviesa 2
68 25:39.83 F ---  Mileika Cabam U.P.R. AGUADILI10/7/2015 Primera Clasificatoria Campo Traviesa 20
69 25:40.82 F ---  Keila Colon U.P.R. CAYEY 11/6/2015 Segunda Clasificatoria Campo Traviesa 2
70 25:48.13 F ---  Yazmin Vega U.P.R. ARECIBO11/6/2015 Segunda Clasificatoria Campo Traviesa 2
71 25:59.61 F ---  Paola Malave TURABO 11/6/2015 Segunda Clasificatoria Campo Traviesa 2
72 26:08.34 F ---  Milena Clemente U.P.R. HUMACA®10/7/2015 Primera Clasificatoria Campo Traviesa 20
73 26:10.99 F ---  Ashley Valles U.P.R. CAYEY 10/7/2015 Primera Clasificatoria Campo Traviesa 20
74 26:17.38 F ---  Carol Freytes JR U.P.R. BAYAMONM1/6/2015 Segunda Clasificatoria Campo Traviesa 2
75 26:23.27 F --- Jamilka Zaragoza CATOLICA 11/6/2015 Segunda Clasificatoria Campo Traviesa 2
76 26:23.47 F -~ Nicole Arroyo CATOLICA 10/7/2015 Primera Clasificatoria Campo Traviesa 20
77 26:32.73 F --- Aurelys Arroyo U.P.R. PONCE 11/6/2015 Segunda Clasificatoria Campo Traviesa 2
78 26:46.76 F ---  Ariana Saadé U.P.R. PONCE 11/6/2015 Segunda Clasificatoria Campo Traviesa 2
79 27:01.61 F ---  Hollybeth Aquino cu 11/6/2015 Segunda Clasificatoria Campo Traviesa 2
80 27:02.13 F ---  Ashley Sanchez cu 11/6/2015 Segunda Clasificatoria Campo Traviesa 2
81 27:26.74 F ---  Boa Vang UNIV. VIRGINISL10/7/2015 Primera Clasificatoria Campo Traviesa 20
82 27:31.39 F ---  Monica Torres CATOLICA 11/6/2015 Segunda Clasificatoria Campo Traviesa 2
83 27:33.16 F ---  Gabriela Colon ucB 10/7/2015 Primera Clasificatoria Campo Traviesa 20
84 27:45.94 F ---  Cristal Colon CATOLICA 10/7/2015 Primera Clasificatoria Campo Traviesa 20
85 28:14.26 F ---  Coral Perez U.P.R. AGUADILI10/7/2015 Primera Clasificatoria Campo Traviesa 20
86 28:15.04 F ---  Himalay Morales U.P.R. HUMACA®10/7/2015 Primera Clasificatoria Campo Traviesa 20
87 28:22.92 F ---  Genesis Rodriguez SO U.P.R. BAYAMOM1/6/2015 Segunda Clasificatoria Campo Traviesa
88 28:28.11 F ---  Yolanda Rodriguez U.P.R. ARECIBO11/6/2015 Segunda Clasificatoria Campo Traviesa
89 28:40.27 F ---  Elba Rodriguez UNE 11/6/2015 Segunda Clasificatoria Campo Traviesa
90 28:41.96 F ---  Isamylis Lugo SR U.P.R. BAYAMOM1/6/2015 Segunda Clasificatoria Campo Traviesa
91 29:06.88 F ---  Teysha Cordero U.P.R. CAYEY 11/6/2015 Segunda Clasificatoria Campo Traviesa
92 29:23.99 F ---  Valeria Martinez Cu 11/6/2015 Segunda Clasificatoria Campo Traviesa
93 29:35.95 F ---  Karina Maldonado U.P.R. CAYEY 10/7/2015 Primera Clasificatoria Campo Traviesa 20
94 30:02.20 F ---  Kiara Caceres U.P.R. HUMACA®10/7/2015 Primera Clasificatoria Campo Traviesa 20
95 30:32.75 F ---  Yarielis Pacheco Cu 11/6/2015 Segunda Clasificatoria Campo Traviesa 2
96 30:32.96 F ---  Coralie Bolduc UNIV. VIRGINISL10/7/2015 Primera Clasificatoria Campo Traviesa 20
97 30:33.60 F ---  Emily White UNIV. VIRGINISL10/7/2015 Primera Clasificatoria Campo Traviesa 20
98 31:32.42 F ---  Lilliam Santana U.P.R. CAYEY 10/7/2015 Primera Clasificatoria Campo Traviesa 20
99 31:54.75 F ---  Genesis Riollano U.P.R. BAYAMONM1/6/2015 Segunda Clasificatoria Campo Traviesa 2

100 32:17.45 F ---  Genesis Guadalupe Ccu 11/6/2015 Segunda Clasificatoria Campo Traviesa 2

101 34:19.40 F ---  Genesis Lopez U.P.R. HUMACA®10/7/2015 Primera Clasificatoria Campo Traviesa 20



